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KF5WNI Adair David 1111 Tenth St 243 Alamagordo NM 88310 575-442-6287 adairski@ix.netcom.com
K5DDA Anderson Dan 126 San Mateo Alto NM 88312 575-336-1328 D_D_Anderson@lycos.com
KS5Z Bajuk Terry Information withheld at member's request
WA5MB Baker Mike 103 Morningside Rd. Riudoso NM 88345 mike@mikebaker.com
KG5MHL Barber Cheryl P.O. Box 126 Capitan NM 88316 575-354-7018 lilblu621@yahoo.com
KG5MHM Barber Robert P.O. Box 126 Capitan NM 88316 575-354-7018 twob1601@hotmail.com
N7XGF Biringer Donald 129 Pine Hill Trail Alto NM 88312 575-336-2874 abn188@windstream.net
N5MUJ Brazzel Cindy 2524 Craig Lane Denton TX 76209 940-206-0796 cbrazzel@juno.com
NQ5X Brazzel Glenn 2524 Craig Lane Denton TX 76209 940-206-0797 nq5x@juno.com
WA5MYX Brown Bobbie 1140 W. Calle Concordia Oro Valley AZ 85704 903-450-3985 drbobbiebrown@yahoo.com
W5ZIT Brown James 1140 W. Calle Concordia Oro Valley AZ 85704 903-450-3985 w5zit@netscape.net
W1FEW Brown Richard PO Box 2734 Ruidoso NM 88355 575-630-0268 w1few@juno.com
KJ4HYW Buchanan Ann P.O. Box 242 Mescalero NM 88340 270-705-6133 ann.buchanan@ihs.gov
KS5KIP Burroughs Skip (Paul W) P.O. Box 1424 Capitan NM 88316 575-354-6031 rockyvista@windstream.net
AE4W Carlson Gunnar 865 Cedardale Dr. Las Cruces NM 88005 575-525-2159 ae4w@zianet.com
W5YBT Collins Chuck Information withheld at member's request
N9VET Cook Marilyn P.O. Box 24 Ruidoso NM 88355 575-258-1174 mbhcook@gmail.com
K5LPS Cook William P.O. Box 24 Ruidoso NM 88355 575-258-1174 cookwr@gmail.com
KE5QGD Davis Tony P.O. Box 729 Alto NM 88312 575-937-6680 lidavis@peoplepc.com
K5JWE Edwards James 170 Mira Monte Rd. Alto NM 88312 575-937-5416 jw_e@beyondbb.com
WB5OMO Foster Harvey 103 Racquet Place Ruidoso NM 88345 575-937-0073 harvey@usa.net
KG5NQL Garrison Stephanie 133 Spruce Dr. Ruidoso NM 88345 575-973-3685 savagepatience@gmail.com
KE5VIW Haish Fred P.O. Box 1072 Ruidoso NM 88355 979-299-0645 fhaish@yahoo.com
N5WPM Hall Virgil 200 East Creek Rd., Box 103 Capitan NM 88316 575-937-4637 Shooter99-123@hotmail.com
KN3RD Hunter Henry 3020 County Rd. T La Mesa TX 79331 806-200-2663 hhunter@poka.com
KE5WPI Jones Leland 604 E 23rd St Roswell NM 88201 575-626-2860 lynettjones63@hotmail.com
KE5VJB Jordan Jerry P.O. Box 27 Lincoln NM 88338 575-653-4676 patron@pvtn.net
K5FBK Kenmore Joe 121 Cherokee Lane Ruidoso NM 88355 575-808-1381 jpk5fbk@gmail.com
KD5TKL Koenig Robert HC71 Box 1005A Capitan NM 88316 575-354-1042 ltcbob01@gmail.com
KG5ISB Lee Huey P.O. Box 726 Capitan NM 88316 575-937-7818 hb_2_lee@yahoo.com
KE5IHR Mastin Dick 113 Bela Cena Alto NM 88312 575-808-2871 mildic@windstream.net
K5DWM Meek David P.O. Box 268 Alto NM 88312 575-639-1687 k5dwm@icloud.com
KD5UNZ Olson Steve 428 Main Rd. Ruidoso NM 88345 575-630-0013 Blackbear@tdsmail.com
K5PWP Perreault Paul P.O. Box 214 Ruidoso NM 88355 575-937-5271 paul.perreault@brickbarn.com

Members can obtain a detailed roster by contacting the club secretary.  info@sbarcnm.org
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KW6Q Poanessa Lou 208 Sonterra Dr. Alto NM 88312 619-990-5869 poanessal@gmail.com
N6NCP Poanessa Nina 208 Sonterra Dr. Alto NM 88312 575-336-2110 66bliss@gmail.com
KF5SAF Prichard Rickie 214 Deer Creek Road Ruidoso NM 88345 806-789-1358 rlprich50@gmail.com
KF5YBU Quinley Tommy P.O. Box 2713 Ruidoso Downs NM 88346 575-937-9534 tequinley@valornet.com
KD5SG Reed Fred Information withheld at member's request
AA5DV Robbins Herbert 104 East Circle Drive Ruidoso Downs NM 88346 575-378-8985 herbrobbins@tdsmail.com
KE5QGG Shafer Michael 146 Deer Creek Rd Alto NM 88312 575-336-1989 mcshafer@outlook.com
KG5OMB Simpson Robert 470 Enchanted Forest Loop Alto NM 88312 575-937-5406 simplebobby86@yahoo.com
K5SOL Sohl Jackie HC67 Box 667 Nogal NM 88341 575-446-1102 k5sol@arrl.net
K5RIC Sohl Rick #6 Cedar Crest Rd Nogal NM 88341 575-937-8480 rickk5ric@gmail.com
WA6IFF Stahl Glenn 104 Cherry Creek Rd. Nogal NM 88341 575-354-1314 gestahl@windstream.net
KA5NCB Thomas Stanley 113 Virginia Canyon Rd Ruidoso NM 88345 575-257-4041 standy3742@hotmail.com
W5DET Thompson Doug 196 State Hwy 220 Alto NM 88312 575-937-1276 w5det@brickbarn.com
KA5DRV Veazey Don 122 Winter Park Rd. Alto NM 88312 505-814-0421 donveazey@brickbarn.com
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